Branch Location Name

Centre Village Drive-Up
Dinkytown

Hennepin County Medical Center
IDS Center Mpls

Lake Street Mpls

Nokomis

Northeast

South Minneapolis

St. Anthony Falls

University of Minnesota-West Bank Skyway
U.S. Bancorp Center Mpls

U.S. Bank Plaza

University MN

Uptown MN

West Broadway

Address

425S 7th St

401 14th Ave SE

701 Park Ave

80 S 8th St

2800 E Lake St

4930 34th Ave S

2338 Central Ave NE
919 E Lake St

30 4th St NE

219 19th Ave S Ste 140
800 Nicollet Mall

200 S 6th St

718 Washington Ave SE
2420 Hennepin Ave
1030 W Broadway Ave

Skyway

City

Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis

State
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

Zip Code
55415-1856
55414-2005
55415-1623
55402-2100
55406-1930
55417-1504
55418-3710
55407-1615
55413
55455-4410
55402-7000
55402-1403
55414-2917
55405-2604
55411-2504



ATM Location Name

U.S. Bank Centre Village

Holiday Store

U.S. Bank West Broadway

U.S. Bank West Broadway
Minneapolis ESC

Holiday Store

Holiday Store

Abbott Northwestern Hospital - Piper
Sister Kenny Rehabilitation Institute
U.S. Bank South Minneapolis

U.S. Bank South Minneapolis
Midtown Global Market

Holiday Store

U.S. Bank Lake Street Minneapolis
U.S. Bank Lake Street Minneapolis
U.S. Bank Lake Street Minneapolis
Holiday Store

Holiday Store

University of St. Thomas - Downtown Minneapolis
U.S. Bank Uptown

Holiday Store

U.S. Bank Northeast Minneapolis
U.S. Bank University of Minnesota
U.S. Bank University of Minnesota
Holiday Store

Fairview Hospital - Lobby

U.S. Bank Dinkytown

U.S. Bank IDS Center - 1st Floor

U.S. Bank Minneapolis - IDS Center
U.S. Bank Minneapolis - IDS Center
U.S. Bancorp Center - Macy's Skyway
AT&T Tower

U.S. Bank Plaza #2

U.S. Bank Plaza #1

U.S. Bank Plaza Office

U.S. Bank Plaza Office

Hennepin County Medical Center
Holiday Store

U.S. Bank Nokomis

Twin Cities Air Force Base - Exchange
Park & Shop Ramp

Target Field - Main Concourse Lobby Elevator 3 & 4
Target Field - Main Concourse Lobby Elevator 6 & 7

Target Field - Main Concourse Lobby Elevator 14
Target Field - Club Level Stair 3
Target Field - Club Level Escalator

Target Field - Club Level U.S. Bank Home Run Porch

Target Field - Terrace Level Stair 2

Target Field - Terrace Level Right Field Escalator
Holiday Store

Ameriprise Financial Center

U.S. Bank Center Minneapolis

U.S. Bank Center Minneapolis

U.S. Bancorp Center - Lobby Left

U.S. Bancorp Center - Lobby Right

Ameriprise Financial Service Center

U.S. Bank HCMC

U.S. Bank University of Minnesota - West Bank
University of Minnesota - Coffman Union
Hubert Humphrey Airport - Gate H6

Hubert Humphrey Airport - By Ticket and Baggage

Address

425 South 7th Street

107 6th Street Southeast

1030 West Broadway Avenue
1030 West Broadway Avenue
1250 West Broadway Avenue
2322 Washington Avenue North
3550 Cedar Avenue South

800 East 28th Street

810 East 27th Street

919 East Lake Street

919 East Lake Street

920 East Lake Street

2124 East Franklin Avenue
2800 East Lake Street

2800 East Lake Street

2800 East Lake Street

3700 West 50th Street

5444 Nicollet Avenue

1000 LaSalle Avenue

2420 Hennepin Avenue

2448 Hennepin Avenue

2338 Central Avenue Northeast
718 Washington Avenue Southeast
718 Washington Avenue Southeast
1301 Industrial Boulevard

2450 Riverside Avenue

401 14th Avenue Southeast

80 South 8th Street

80 South 8th Street

80 South 8th Street Suite 224
800 Nicollet Mall

900 2nd Avenue South

200 South 6th Street

200 South 6th Street

220 South 6th Street Suite 220
220 South 6th Street Suite 220
701 Park Avenue

4601 Hiawatha Avenue

4930 34th Avenue South

760 Military Highway Building 755
27 South 7th Street

353 North 5th Street

353 North 5th Street

353 North 5th Street

353 North 5th Street

353 North 5th Street

353 North 5th Street

353 North 5th Street

353 North 5th Street

601 North 5th Street

707 2nd Avenue South

800 Nicollet Mall

800 Nicollet Mall

800 Nicollet Mall

800 Nicollet Mall

901 3rd Avenue South

701 Park Avenue

219 19th Avenue South Suite 130
300 Washington Avenue Southeast
7150 Humphrey Drive

7150 Humphrey Drive

City

Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis

State

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

55415
55414
55411
55411
55411
55411
55407
55407
55407
55407
55407
55407
55404
55406
55406
55406
55410
55419
55403
55405
55405
55418
55414
55414
55413
55454
55414
55402
55402
55402
55402
55402
55402
55402
55402
55402
55415
55406
55417
55450
55402
55403
55403
55403
55403
55403
55403
55403
55403
55401
55402
55402
55402
55402
55402
55402
55415
55455
55455
55450
55450



Medtronic - Rice Creek Central Cafeteria
Medtronic World Headquarters

Holiday Store

Surly Brewing Company

Aveda Institute

U.S. Bank Minneapolis - IDS Center

U.S. Bank Minneapolis - IDS Center
University of Minnesota - Northrup Auditorium
Holiday Store

Holiday Store

U.S. Bank Stadium- Upper Level

U.S. Bank Stadium - East Entrance

U.S. Bank Stadium- West Entrance North
U.S. Bank Stadium - Hyundai Club

U.S. Bank Stadium- West Entrance South
U.S. Bank Stadium - Monument

U of MN - Health Clinics and Surgery Center
U.S. Bank Saint Anthony Falls

7000 Central Avenue Northeast
710 Medtronic Parkway

7700 34th Avenue South

520 Malcolm Avenue Southeast
400 Central Avenue South East
80 South 8th Street

80 South 8th Street

84 Church Street Southeast
1624 Washington Avenue North
1617 Broadway Street Northeast
900 South 5th Street

900 South 5th Street

900 South 5th Street

900 South 5th Street

900 South 5th Street

900 South 5th Street

900 Fulton Street Southeast

30 4th Street Northeast

Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

55432
55432
55450
55414
55414
55402
55402
55455
55411
55413
55415
55415
55415
55415
55415
55415
55455
55414
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