Dynah Lasatian Nama	Adduses		City	Ctata	7in Code
Branch Location Name	Address		City	State	Zip Code
Centre Village Drive-Up	425 S 7th St		Minneapolis	MN	55415-1856
Dinkytown	401 14th Ave SE		Minneapolis	MN	55414-2005
Hennepin County Medical Center	701 Park Ave		Minneapolis	MN	55415-1623
IDS Center Mpls	80 S 8th St	Skyway	Minneapolis	MN	55402-2100
Lake Street Mpls	2800 E Lake St		Minneapolis	MN	55406-1930
Nokomis	4930 34th Ave S		Minneapolis	MN	55417-1504
Northeast	2338 Central Ave NE		Minneapolis	MN	55418-3710
South Minneapolis	919 E Lake St		Minneapolis	MN	55407-1615
St. Anthony Falls	30 4th St NE		Minneapolis	MN	55413
University of Minnesota-West Bank Skyway	219 19th Ave S Ste 140		Minneapolis	MN	55455-4410
U.S. Bancorp Center Mpls	800 Nicollet Mall		Minneapolis	MN	55402-7000
U.S. Bank Plaza	200 S 6th St		Minneapolis	MN	55402-1403
University MN	718 Washington Ave SE		Minneapolis	MN	55414-2917
Uptown MN	2420 Hennepin Ave		Minneapolis	MN	55405-2604
West Broadway	1030 W Broadway Ave		Minneapolis	MN	55411-2504

ATM Location Name	Address	City	State	Zip Code
U.S. Bank Centre Village	425 South 7th Street	Minneapolis	MN	55415
Holiday Store	107 6th Street Southeast	Minneapolis	MN	55414
U.S. Bank West Broadway	1030 West Broadway Avenue	Minneapolis	MN	55411
U.S. Bank West Broadway	1030 West Broadway Avenue	Minneapolis	MN	55411
Minneapolis ESC	1250 West Broadway Avenue	Minneapolis	MN	55411
Holiday Store	2322 Washington Avenue North	Minneapolis	MN	55411
Holiday Store	3550 Cedar Avenue South	Minneapolis	MN	55407
Abbott Northwestern Hospital - Piper	800 East 28th Street	Minneapolis	MN	55407
Sister Kenny Rehabilitation Institute	810 East 27th Street	Minneapolis	MN	55407
U.S. Bank South Minneapolis	919 East Lake Street	Minneapolis	MN	55407
U.S. Bank South Minneapolis	919 East Lake Street	Minneapolis	MN	55407
Midtown Global Market	920 East Lake Street	Minneapolis	MN	55407
Holiday Store	2124 East Franklin Avenue	Minneapolis	MN	55404
U.S. Bank Lake Street Minneapolis	2800 East Lake Street	Minneapolis	MN	55406
U.S. Bank Lake Street Minneapolis	2800 East Lake Street	Minneapolis	MN	55406
U.S. Bank Lake Street Minneapolis	2800 East Lake Street	Minneapolis	MN	55406
Holiday Store	3700 West 50th Street	Minneapolis	MN	55410
Holiday Store	5444 Nicollet Avenue	Minneapolis	MN	55419
University of St. Thomas - Downtown Minneapolis	1000 LaSalle Avenue	Minneapolis	MN	55403
U.S. Bank Uptown	2420 Hennepin Avenue	Minneapolis	MN	55405
Holiday Store	2448 Hennepin Avenue	Minneapolis	MN	55405
U.S. Bank Northeast Minneapolis	2338 Central Avenue Northeast	Minneapolis	MN	55418
U.S. Bank University of Minnesota	718 Washington Avenue Southeast	Minneapolis	MN	55414
U.S. Bank University of Minnesota	718 Washington Avenue Southeast	Minneapolis	MN	55414
Holiday Store	1301 Industrial Boulevard	Minneapolis	MN	55413
Fairview Hospital - Lobby	2450 Riverside Avenue	Minneapolis	MN	55454
U.S. Bank Dinkytown	401 14th Avenue Southeast	Minneapolis	MN	55414
U.S. Bank IDS Center - 1st Floor	80 South 8th Street	Minneapolis	MN	55402
U.S. Bank Minneapolis - IDS Center	80 South 8th Street	Minneapolis	MN	55402
U.S. Bank Minneapolis - IDS Center	80 South 8th Street Suite 224	Minneapolis	MN	55402
U.S. Bancorp Center - Macy's Skyway	800 Nicollet Mall	Minneapolis	MN	55402
AT&T Tower	900 2nd Avenue South	Minneapolis	MN	55402
U.S. Bank Plaza #2	200 South 6th Street	Minneapolis	MN	55402
U.S. Bank Plaza #1	200 South 6th Street	Minneapolis	MN	55402
U.S. Bank Plaza Office	220 South 6th Street Suite 220	Minneapolis	MN	55402
U.S. Bank Plaza Office	220 South 6th Street Suite 220	Minneapolis	MN	55402
Hennepin County Medical Center	701 Park Avenue	Minneapolis	MN	55415
Holiday Store	4601 Hiawatha Avenue	Minneapolis	MN	55406
U.S. Bank Nokomis	4930 34th Avenue South	Minneapolis	MN	55417
Twin Cities Air Force Base - Exchange	760 Military Highway Building 755	Minneapolis	MN	55450
Park & Shop Ramp	27 South 7th Street	Minneapolis	MN	55402
Target Field - Main Concourse Lobby Elevator 3 & 4	353 North 5th Street	Minneapolis	MN	55403
Target Field - Main Concourse Lobby Elevator 6 & 7	353 North 5th Street	Minneapolis	MN	55403
Target Field - Main Concourse Lobby Elevator 14	353 North 5th Street	Minneapolis	MN	55403
Target Field - Club Level Stair 3	353 North 5th Street	Minneapolis	MN	55403
Target Field - Club Level Escalator	353 North 5th Street	Minneapolis	MN	55403
Target Field - Club Level U.S. Bank Home Run Porch	353 North 5th Street	Minneapolis	MN	55403
Target Field - Terrace Level Stair 2	353 North 5th Street	Minneapolis	MN	55403
Target Field - Terrace Level Right Field Escalator	353 North 5th Street	Minneapolis	MN	55403
Holiday Store	601 North 5th Street	Minneapolis	MN	55401
Ameriprise Financial Center	707 2nd Avenue South	Minneapolis	MN	55402
U.S. Bank Center Minneapolis	800 Nicollet Mall	Minneapolis	MN	55402
U.S. Bank Center Minneapolis	800 Nicollet Mall	Minneapolis	MN	55402
U.S. Bancorp Center - Lobby Left	800 Nicollet Mall	Minneapolis	MN	55402
U.S. Bancorp Center - Lobby Right	800 Nicollet Mall	Minneapolis	MN	55402
Ameriprise Financial Service Center	901 3rd Avenue South	Minneapolis	MN	55402
U.S. Bank HCMC	701 Park Avenue	Minneapolis	MN	55415
U.S. Bank University of Minnesota - West Bank	219 19th Avenue South Suite 130	Minneapolis	MN	55455
University of Minnesota - Coffman Union	300 Washington Avenue Southeast	Minneapolis	MN	55455
Hubert Humphrey Airport - Gate H6	7150 Humphrey Drive	Minneapolis	MN	55450
Hubert Humphrey Airport - By Ticket and Baggage	• •	•		
Hubert Humphrey Airport - by Hicket and Baggage	7150 Humphrey Drive	Minneapolis	MN	55450

Medtronic - Rice Creek Central Cafeteria	7000 Central Avenue Northeast	Minneapolis	MN	55432
Medtronic World Headquarters	710 Medtronic Parkway	Minneapolis	MN	55432
Holiday Store	7700 34th Avenue South	Minneapolis	MN	55450
Surly Brewing Company	520 Malcolm Avenue Southeast	Minneapolis	MN	55414
Aveda Institute	400 Central Avenue South East	Minneapolis	MN	55414
U.S. Bank Minneapolis - IDS Center	80 South 8th Street	Minneapolis	MN	55402
U.S. Bank Minneapolis - IDS Center	80 South 8th Street	Minneapolis	MN	55402
University of Minnesota - Northrup Auditorium	84 Church Street Southeast	Minneapolis	MN	55455
Holiday Store	1624 Washington Avenue North	Minneapolis	MN	55411
Holiday Store	1617 Broadway Street Northeast	Minneapolis	MN	55413
U.S. Bank Stadium- Upper Level	900 South 5th Street	Minneapolis	MN	55415
U.S. Bank Stadium - East Entrance	900 South 5th Street	Minneapolis	MN	55415
U.S. Bank Stadium- West Entrance North	900 South 5th Street	Minneapolis	MN	55415
U.S. Bank Stadium - Hyundai Club	900 South 5th Street	Minneapolis	MN	55415
U.S. Bank Stadium- West Entrance South	900 South 5th Street	Minneapolis	MN	55415
U.S. Bank Stadium - Monument	900 South 5th Street	Minneapolis	MN	55415
U of MN - Health Clinics and Surgery Center	900 Fulton Street Southeast	Minneapolis	MN	55455
U.S. Bank Saint Anthony Falls	30 4th Street Northeast	Minneapolis	MN	55414